Crp.

80

81
83
86
88

102
103
105
106
107
112
113
113

119
120

122

123

124

125
126

Phan Ha wbero:
15 (01y10Y) 0CHOBX-TX

13 (omjoary) me Gxje

13 (orropk) BICAHB € KPXIT

11 (orropt) wn \ ACO = /\ OCD

7 (orropt) ma moaosmma OD,
16 (orropk) ®rmo

Yemm:
Ch OCHOBX-TX
e Oxjge JIIe-To
BILMCAHD BH KPXEID
wm /\ BCO = /\ 0CD
Ha moaosnma Q,D,
KHTO

18 (orropk) MGE=—0M2—20M V A0*—AG>-+AO*—AG?

wern: MG2—0M2—20M V A02—AG2+A0?—AG?

19 (orroph) ma mbero:
Caky. AM:?
el :
Cabn. AM2—AG2-+0M?
14 (omroay) n k amie-1o my
13 (ompoay) unm k—m=k>
5 (orroph) ayu 602 =72

k
4 (orpoaxy) caby, = :\757

k

3 (orxoary) wpxra e d 4 ———

\/
4 (0mpoay) € BHPILIL
17 (orroph) wpocTpamcTBo-T0
3 (01g0a1y) M BBHOOPA3HMI
3 (omgoay) Heka AO m AB
2 (orropk) AOP u AOP
9 (omroary) e ABYIPAHHif
17 (orropt) LMPQ nma ADBF

—20M VYV A02—AG24AO?

— AG2HOM—20M V AD*—AG2-L-AO—AG?

4‘\.(;2
u K amie-mo ay
i K—=k?
uMaMn 602 —mwx?*

X k.
GBI X o=
I Vi

k
wpxra e d, 1o d + V :
T

G BBPTH

b IPOCTPAETBO-T0
Jia ¢ BHoOpasuMs
Herka AO n AC
AOP

1A ABYI'paunHig
LMPQ na DABI

12 (OTJLOJIy) aunig TO wpn mazeramie-To — uern:
‘ anmia, TO mpu magaramie-o

2 (orroph) mo amHibk
4 (omroph)

14 (orropk) ca oTHAOERTH
14 (orroph) erpama

5 (orropt) BH moukx I
11 (orrop®) mOBBpxHMA
10 (orgoary) upechuenx

9 (0m0y) CHCTOTH

3 (omzoary) (uppr. 153)

1 (owropb) (uspr. 154)

5 (orropb) (uspr. 155)

10 JHHiK

Muororpannurs ABCDE — wvern:
Munororpamuurs SABCDE

Gl OTHACHTT
CTPRILIT

BB TOUkx T
HOBBPXHH A

Ha Ipechyenx-Tx
¢HCTOH

(unpr. 154)
(uspr. 153)
(uspr. 156)



